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ALL STRUT AVAILABLE IN PG, HDG, STAINLESS STEEL IN 304, 316

Pipe & Conduit Clamps

Part 
Number

Conduit 
Size
in.

O.D. Size
in. (mm)

Thickness 
Gauge

in. (mm)

Design 
Load

lbs. (kN)

D1111AS EG 0.840 16
21.3 1.5

D1112AS EG 1.050 14
26.7 1.9

D1113AS EG 1.315 14
33.4 1.9

D1114AS EG 1.660 14
42.2 1.9

D1115AS EG
1.900 12
48.3 2.7

D1117AS EG 2.375 12
60.3 2.7

400
1.78

2.67
600
2.67
600
2.67
800
3.56
800
3.56

600

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

(31.8)
1-1/4”

D1118AS EG 2.875 12 800
73.0 2.7 3.56

D1119AS EG 3.500 12 800
88.9 2.7 3.56

D1120AS EG 4.000 11 1,000
101.6 3.0 4.45

D1121AS EG 4.500 11 1,000
114.3 3.0 4.45

2-1/2”

3”

3-1/2”

4”

Part 
Number

Conduit 
Size
in. 

O.D. Size
in. (mm)

Thickness 
Gauge

in. (mm)

Design 
Load

lbs. (kN)

D1426AS EG
0.706 16 400

12.7 17.9 1.5 1.78

D1427AS EG
0.922 16 400

19.1 23.4 1.5

D1428AS EG 1.163 14 600
25.4 29.5 1.9 2.67

D1429AS EG 1.510 14 600
31.8 38.4 1.9 2.67

D1430AS EG 1.740 12 800
38.1 44.2 2.7 3.56

D1431AS EG 2.197 12 800
50.8 55.8 2.7 3.56

1.78

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

(31.8)
1-1/4”

Pipe & Conduit Clamps

Galvanized Back to Back Welded Strut

12GA

D4101

D4101T

D1001

D1001T

D5001

D5001T

1-5/8” x 1-5/8”  14ga Solid

1-5/8” x 1-5/8”  14ga Slotted

1-5/8” x 3-1/4”  12ga Solid

1-5/8” x 3-1/4”  12ga Slotted

1-5/8” x 6-1/2”  12ga Solid

1-5/8” x 6-1/2”  12ga Slotted 

14GA

Galvanized Shallow Strut

14GA

D4100

D4100T

1-5/8” x 13/16“  14ga Solid

1-5/8” x 13/16”  14ga Slotted

Galvanized Deep Strut

• Available in 10’
   and 20’ lengths

12GA

D1000

D1000T

D5500

D5500T

D5000

D5000T

1-5/8” x 1-5/8“  12ga Solid

1-5/8” x 1-5/8“  12ga Slotted

1-5/8” x 2-7/16”  12ga Solid

1-5/8” x 2-7/16”  12ga Slotted

1-5/8” x 3-1/4”  12ga Solid

1-5/8” x 3-1/4”  12ga Slotted 
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D1036 EG

(88.9)

(88.9)

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

Flat Plate Fitting

(136.5)

D1066 EG

5-3/8”

Flat Plate Fitting

(88.9)

D1065 EG

3-1/2”

Flat Plate Fitting

Flat Plate Fitting

(136.5)

(88.9)

D1380A EG

5-3/8”

3-1/2”

Flat Plate Fitting

D1031 EG

(88.9)

(136.5)
5-3/8”

3-1/2”

Flat Plate Fitting

(41.3)
1-5/8”

Part Number Bolt 
Size

Bolt 
Size

D1062 EG
D1063 EG 
D1064 EG

5/16”
3/8”
1/2”

11/32”
7/16”
9/16”

(47.6)

(50.8)
2"

D1026 EG

Angle Fitting

1-7/8”
(104.8)

(88.9)

(36.5)

D1325 EG

3-1/2”

4-1/8”

1-7/16”

Angle Fitting
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Channel Nut without Spring

Part Number Size

D3008 EG
D3010 EG
D3013 EG*

3/8” - 16

1/2” - 13
1/2” - 13

D E L U X E  B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S

Part Number Size

D1006-1420 EG 1/4” - 20
D1008 EG 3/8” - 16
D1010 EG 1/2” - 13

Channel Nut with Spring

 Threaded Rod

Part Number Size

DTHR037 10EG 3/8” - 16 
DTHR050 10EG 1/2” - 13 

 Retaining Straps

Type Hole Size 

8”, 10”, 12”, 14”
1

7/16”

Rod Size

3/8”

Width 

1”

Lengths 

8”, 10”, 12”, 14”9/16”1/2” 1”

Finish- Pre - Galvanized

Custom Lengths Available
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Post Bases & Brackets

Part 
Number

“A”
in. (mm) Gauge

Uniform 
Load

lbs. (kg)

D2542 2,000
(8.9)

D2543 1,300
(5.78)

D2544 1,000
(4.45)

12

12

12

(304.8)

(457.2)

(609.6)

12

18

24

A

2” (50.8)

9/16”
(14.3)

13/16”
(20.6)

3/8”
(9.5)13/16”

(20.6)

4-5/8”
(117.5)6-1/4”

(158.8)

Post Bases & Brackets

(17.5)
11/16”

4-5/8”
(117.5)

3-1/4”
(82.6)

A

(17.5)
11/16”

2”
(50.8)

3/8”
(9.5)

9/16”
(14.3)

Part 
Number

“A”
in. (mm) Gauge

Uniform 
Load

lbs. (kg)

D2945 600
(304.8) (2.67)

D2946 400
(457.2)

D2947 300
(609.6) (2.67)

(1.78)

12

18

24

12

12

12

Bracket & Beam Clamp

Part 
Number

A
in. in. (mm) in. (mm)

D2898-37 1 1-1/2 1/2
25.4 38.1 12.7

D2898-50 1-5/16 1-1/2 1/2
25.4 38.1 12.7

3/8”

1/2”

in. (mm) in. (mm)
B C D E F G

in. (mm) in. (mm)

1
25.4

3/4
19.1

7/8
22.2

1
25.4

3/4
19.1

7/8
22.2

D2785 EG

"U" Bolt Included

(22.2)

3"
(76.2)(85.7)

(6.4)

3-3/8”

1/4”

7/8”

3/8” Hex Nuts and

D2786 EG

(6.4)

5"

3"
(76.2)

(22.2)

(127.0)

7/8”

1/4”


